MISUMI Electronics Corp.      TEL: 886-2-2226-6303  |  FAX: 886-2-2222-5620  |  mscctv@misumi.com.tw  |  www.misumi.com.tw
2 Way Articulation Series
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI BORESCOPE TYPE
75
53 31.4
165
277

1.55mm/F5.7 (H=48.4°; V=78.3°; D=86.8°)
1.5mm/F5.7 (H=81°90';V=50°18';D=92°82')
1.523mm/F4.8/6.0/8.0 (H=132°; V=65° ; D=158°)
Lens
(specify when ordering)
Storage temperature
Working temperature
DC 5V (USB) / 190mAPower source
Windows XP, windows Vista, window 7,
windows 8, windows 10, Linux, MAC OSX
Operating system
-30 to 60 Degree C
-10 to 45 Degree C
LED dimmer
Model View Angle Interface * LED (high-intensity)
10-VD508-311-2L-77 77º USB 2.0 6 pcs
Control Type
lever
10-VD508-311-2L-88 88º USB 2.0 8 pcs lever
10-VD508-311-2L-93 93º USB 2.0 8 pcs lever
10-VD508-311-2L-158 158º USB 2.0 10 pcs lever
10-SVD508-311-2L-77 77º USB 3.0 6 pcs lever
10-SVD508-311-2L-88 88º USB 3.0 8 pcs lever
10-SVD508-311-2L-93 93º USB 3.0 8 pcs lever
10-SVD508-311-2L-158 158º USB 3.0 10 pcs lever
10-VD508-311-2L-77 77º USB 2.0 6 pcs turntable
10-VD508-311-2W-88 88º USB 2.0 8 pcs turntable
10-VD508-311-2W-93 93º USB 2.0 8 pcs turntable
10-VD508-311-2W-158 158º USB 2.0 10 pcs turntable
10-SVD508-311-2W-77 77º USB 3.0 6 pcs turntable
10-SVD508-311-2W-88 88º USB 3.0 8 pcs turntable
10-SVD508-311-2W-93 93º USB 3.0 8 pcs turntable
10-SVD508-311-2W-158 158º USB 3.0 10 pcs
* with high-intensity white LED
turntable
10-SVD508-311-2L-158
10 Nylon braided

Ø6mm
Ø7mm
Ø7.9mm
Ø
MISUMI Electronics Corp.      TEL: 886-2-2226-6303  |  FAX: 886-2-2222-5620  |  mscctv@misumi.com.tw  |  www.misumi.com.tw
2 Way Articulation Series
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI BORESCOPE TYPE
400p  /  10-VD208-100-2x SERIES
The camera diameter is 2.8mm and the length is 10.8mm.
A tiny tube head can help you to inspect hard reachable places or angles.
Ø2.8mm Ultra Tiny Camera Head!
With 4 high-brightness LEDs, the camera can capture clear images in a completely dark environment.
High brightness LED & Dimmer
Model View Angle Interface * LED (high-intensity)
10-VD508-100-2L-91 91º USB 2.0 4 pcs
Control Type
lever
10-VD508-100-2L-120 120º USB 2.0 4 pcs lever
10-VD508-100-2W-91 91º USB 2.0 4 pcs turntable
10-VD508-100-2W-120 120º USB 2.0 4 pcs turntable
2cm
good! !
741 μm x 707 μm
1000 mV/Lux-sec